

कार्य

835

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Udakeyuni

DIVISION

Qualpara

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

835

Bhaskar Chandra Prasad

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, उदकिशुवा



ABSTRACT COST 3rd A/c bill

35

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Dher to Malavha (masy. sc)					
Agency:-					
Vilash Chandra Yadav					
Quadrant - Dist - Madhepura.					
Date of start:-					
11-01-2021					
Date of completion:-					
10-01-2022					
Agreement no.:-					
58SRDO/2020-21					

(1)	Setting out				
1	do do				
	Qty vide TMR (p) 18				
	8.11-200 @ 4035.24/m				
	RS=8070=48				
	P.F 400 @ 1847.10/m				
	RS=7388=40				
(2)	Clearing & Grading				
2	road land do do				
	Qty vide TMR (p) 18				
	0.735410 @ 52966.73/m				
	RS=38930=53				
(3)	Box cutting				
3	road do do				
	Qty vide TMR (p) 19-24				
	61.10m ³ + 68.90m ³ = 129m ³				
	@ 75.57/m ³ RS=9748=53				
	total RS 64137=94				



B.F RS = 64/37 = 94

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) 1/4 Construction of Embankment Drive					
Serial 70 Road side					
de do					
Qty vide Table					
36.66 m ³ + 41.34 m ³ = 78.00					
Limit 77.40 m ³ @ 26.52/m ³ RS = 2052 = 64					
(5) 5 Construction of Embankment Road					
up to 10 m de do					
Qty vide Table					
2379.35 m ³ @ 143.05/m ³ RS = 340366 = 01					
(6) Construction of Embankment Road					
up to 10 m de do					
Qty vide Table					
839.45 m ³ @ 190.04/m ³ RS = 159529 = 07					
(7) 7 Construction of G.S. Road					
grade & Earth on side					
vide de do					
Qty vide Table					
648.75 m ³ @ 191.72/m ³ RS = 124378 = 35					
(8) 8 Construction of G.S. Road					
vide de do					
Qty vide Table					
269.134 m ³ + 233.31 m ³ = 502.44					
Limit 502.37 m ³ @ 2837.29/m ³					

B.F.R.S = 2115.833

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) providing, laying 9 spreading & compacting fig work - 1 dead Qty vide TMB (p) 27 301.22 m ² @ 3619.93/m ² RS = 1090325					
(10) providing and 10 laying p.m.p.y Coat (SS) dead Qty vide TMB (p) 28 3060 m ² @ 43.78/m ² RS = 133966					
(11) 1/4 Tack coat RS-1 Emulsion Qty vide p.m.p. - 32 3060 m ² @ 14.97/m ² RS = 4581					
(12) 1/2 Mix Steel surface Qty vide TMB (p) 32 3060 m ² @ 210.02/m ² RS = 6426					
(13) 1/3 construction of pavement m 30 do do do Qty vide TMB (p) 28 153 m ³ @ 6809.29/m ³ RS = 104185					
(14) 1/4 Hard shoulder Laying brick soling do do do Qty vide TMB (p) 28 125 m ² @ 507.59/m ² RS = 63443					
(15) 1/5 Kilometer stake do do do Qty vide TMB (p) 29 Bridging km stake 320 200 m chnl 210 @ 2176.71/m RS = 6530 600 @ 597.44/m RS = 3584					

B.F.RS=51,44049=7

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) 16	Dooding & Drying top of masonry prodder				
(17) 17	Qty vide TMB (D) 20129				
(17) 17	3+1=400 @ 9658.00/mo				
	RS=38672=08				
(18) 18	Round dry pillars				
	Qty vide TMB (D) 29				
	2400 @ 503.53/mo RS=12084=72				
(19) 19	Reflex reflector				
	Traffic sign board				
	Qty vide TMB (D) 29				
(19) 19	600mm edvilator steel frame				
	1200 @ 3694.62/mo RS=114225=56				
	600mm circular				
	600 @ 4919.48/mo RS=29516=88				
	800mm x 600mm rectangular				
	400 @ 557.61/mo RS=27277=84				
	600mm x 400mm				
	800 @ 4794.10/mo RS=38352=80				
	900mm wide octagon				
	200 @ 8671.21/mo RS=17342=42				
(20) 20	Road marking with				
	Hot Thermoplastic				
	Qty vide TMB (D) 30				
	160.00m ² @ 721.91/m ²				
	RS=115505=60				
(21) 21	Road marking with				
	Hot Thermoplastic				
	Qty vide TMB (D) 30				
	50.00m ² @ 810.71/m ² RS=40535=50				
(22) 22	Planting of tree				
	along the road				
	Qty vide TMB (D) 30				
	8000 @ 837.70/mo				
	RS=67016=00				

B.F. RS = 55,74,689 = 15

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) 23	E/w in excavation for foundation d				
	Qty vide TMB (P) 20				
	133.92 m ³ @ 279.09/m ³				RS = 37375 = 73
(24) 24	providing concrete blow/PC in slab				
	Qty vide TMB (P) 20				
	67.40 m ³ @ 5290.00/m ³				RS = 356550 = 04
(25) 25	Plan/PC in slab Structure complete				
	Qty vide TMB (P) 20 + 31				
	70.32 m ³ + 3.84 m ³ = 74.16 m ³				RS = 174570 = 04
	@ 6072.83/m ³				4503/2 = 49
(26) 26	providing wood K.O. 18 d				
	Qty vide TMB (P) 31				
	2400 @ 110.02/100 RS = 2640 = 48				
(27) 27	Supplying pit by HYSD bar d = d				
	Qty vide TMB (P) 20				
	0.49 m ³ @ 52762.29/m ³				RS = 25854 = 01
(28) 28	Painting on parapet wall d				
	Qty vide TMB (P) 31				
	67.84 m ² @ 100.72/m ²				RS = 6835 = 55
(29) 30	Plan/PC in slab Structure d				
	Qty vide TMB (P) 21				
	22.686 m ³ @ 5730.10/m ³				RS = 129993 = 04

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

41 6.676871 = 42
B.F.RS = 6494891 = 7

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(36) 38		Dismantling of like			
		Culvert r/w d.			
		8.14 wide 7 m 0.123			
		55.44 m @ 235.2/m RS =			13039 =
(37) 38		Removing all			
		Type of HP			
		Culvert d.			
		8.14 wide 7 m 0.123			
		55 m @ 244.92/m RS =			1224 = 60
total RS =				66,91,135 =	50
add 12% G.S. RS =				8,02,936 =	26
add 1% Labour cost =				66,91,135 =	35
10% Seigniorage fee =				91,668 =	20

total RS =				76,52,651 =	31
0.10% below approx				7652 =	65
Net RS =				76,44,998 =	66
less previous total payment =				21,91,154 =	00
Net RS =				54,53,844 =	66
Say RS =				54,53,845 =	00

कार्यपालक अ. यंता
ग्रामीण कार्य माग
कार्य प्रमंडल, उ. अ. शुनगंज

30-12-2021
SE

30/12/2021
SE

dep
CC
EE

